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Campeonato Regional de Inverno
Tavira, 27- - 28-2-2016

Prova 31 Masc., 100m Costas 13 anos e mais velhos
28-02-2016 - 11:40 Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2014

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Juvenis B

1. Tomas Santos, BARATA 01 Natacao de Lagos 1:04.82 430 31.25 33.57
2. Pedro Francisco, COSTA 01 Portinado 1:08.78 360 32.84 35.94
3. Tomas Miguel, VALENTE 01 Natacao de Olhao 1:11.65 318 34.29 37.36
4. Antonio, KONDRATENKO 01 Portinado 1:13.78 291 35.78 38.00
5. Joao Tomas, MARTINS 01 Natacao de Faro 1:16.00 267 36.87 39.13
6. Rafael Silva, CONDE 01 Natacao de Faro 1:21.44 217 38.87 42.57
7. Francisco Pereira, SILVA 01 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:26.30 182 41.90 44.40

Juvenis A

1. Claudio Alexandre, RODRIGUES00 Louletano - Loulé Concelho 1:02.02 491 29.80 32.22
2. Tiago Vila, NOVA 00 Portinado 1:06.02 407 32.28 33.74
3. Daniel, JOMIR 00 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:11.94 314 34.08 37.86
4. Rui Ferreira, SIMAO 00 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:21.70 214 38.20 43.50

Juniores

1. Rodrigo Jose, GUERREIRO 99 Louletano - Loulé Concelho 1:00.34 533 29.21 31.13
2. Andre Santa, RITA 99 Portinado 1:02.38 482 30.00 32.38
3. Tomas Loia, SEQUEIRA 98 Armacenenses 1:04.26 441 30.88 33.38
4. Guilherme Raposo, REGO 99 Portinado 1:04.33 440 30.86 33.47
5. Ruslan, PROKOPIV 99 Portinado 1:06.22 403 32.20 34.02
6. Gabriel Cruz, TOCHA 99 Natacao de Faro 1:06.23 403 32.24 33.99
7. Pedro Santos, MEDEIROS 98 Lagoa AC 1:09.23 353 32.77 36.46

Absolutos

1. Rodrigo Jose, GUERREIRO 99 Louletano - Loulé Concelho 1:00.34 533 29.21 31.13
2. Pedro Miguel, GAMITO 96 Beja 1:00.63 525 29.47 31.16
3. Claudio Alexandre, RODRIGUES00 Louletano - Loulé Concelho 1:02.02 491 29.80 32.22
4. Andre Santa, RITA 99 Portinado 1:02.38 482 30.00 32.38
5. Tomas Loia, SEQUEIRA 98 Armacenenses 1:04.26 441 30.88 33.38
6. Guilherme Raposo, REGO 99 Portinado 1:04.33 440 30.86 33.47
7. Tomas Santos, BARATA 01 Natacao de Lagos 1:04.82 430 31.25 33.57
8. Tiago Vila, NOVA 00 Portinado 1:06.02 407 32.28 33.74
9. Ruslan, PROKOPIV 99 Portinado 1:06.22 403 32.20 34.02

10. Gabriel Cruz, TOCHA 99 Natacao de Faro 1:06.23 403 32.24 33.99
11. Pedro Francisco, COSTA 01 Portinado 1:08.78 360 32.84 35.94
12. Pedro Santos, MEDEIROS 98 Lagoa AC 1:09.23 353 32.77 36.46
13. Tomas Miguel, VALENTE 01 Natacao de Olhao 1:11.65 318 34.29 37.36
14. Daniel, JOMIR 00 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:11.94 314 34.08 37.86
15. Antonio, KONDRATENKO 01 Portinado 1:13.78 291 35.78 38.00
16. Joao Tomas, MARTINS 01 Natacao de Faro 1:16.00 267 36.87 39.13
17. Rafael Silva, CONDE 01 Natacao de Faro 1:21.44 217 38.87 42.57
18. Rui Ferreira, SIMAO 00 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:21.70 214 38.20 43.50
19. Francisco Pereira, SILVA 01 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:26.30 182 41.90 44.40

EXH Afonso Gomes, MESTRE 03 Tavira Natacao 1:11.92 315 34.92 37.00
EXH Martinus Almeida, BOOM 03 Natacao de Faro 1:15.69 270 37.24 38.45
EXH Ricardo Ponte, JOSE 02 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:16.39 262 38.12 38.27
EXH Igor, SADOVSKYY 03 FC Ferreiras 1:18.24 244 38.89 39.35
EXH Nuno Pascoa, RIBEIRO 02 Tavira Natacao 1:19.93 229 39.29 40.64
EXH Luis Pita, CORREIA 02 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:22.30 210 40.62 41.68


